
            
8OTH ANNUAL GEORGIA WOMEN’S CHAMPIONSHIP— FINAL ORDER OF FINISH 2009  

OVERALL   LAST  NAME   FIRST NAME  CLUB                FLIGHT     DAY 1    DAY 2   DAY 3   TOTAL   
1 Stackhouse Mariah Flat Creek A 72 70 69 211* 
2 Carter Dori Valdosta CC A 69 68 74 211 
3 Keith Anna Leigh Sunset CC A 70 74 74 218 
4 Burger Emilie Chateau Elan A 75 69 75 219 
5 Coble Laura Augusta CC A 72 76 73 221 
6 Branton Kaley Cartersville CC A 77 71 78 226 
7 Fears Lacey Landings GC A 74 75 82 227 

T8 Johnson Abby Chateau Elan A 76 77 79 232 
T8 Fitzgerald Abby River Pointe GC B 77 82 73 232 
T8 Fowler Kathryn Stonebridge G&CC B 82 73 77 232 
11 Mitchell Alei Okefenokee CC B 82 72 81 235 

T12 Darnell Lauren Chattahochee GC B 78 83 77 238 
T12 Rheney Susan Reynolds Plantation B 82 77 79 238 
14 Griffith Michelle Highland CC B 78 79 82 239 
15 Curtis Jayne Fields Ferry C1 75 86 80 241 

T16 Spinucci Ginette Mystery Valley B 83 78 81 242 
T16 Poole Alicia Bears Best-Suwanee C1 81 82 79 242 
18 King Jen Chapel Hills C1 83 79 81 243 
19 Brody Melissa The Standard Club C1 79 82 83 244 

T20 Pictor Brenda Pinetree CC B 77 84 84 245 
T20 Barbee Carolyn Cartersville CC C2 83 83 79 245 
T22 Elkins Leslie Towne Lake Hills C1 83 80 84 247 
T22 McElreath Mary Helen Gordon Lakes GC C2 85 81 81 247 
24 Duggan Jane Ansley GC C1 82 80 87 249 
25 Davis Danielle Hampton Club C3 85 85 80 250 

T26 Riley Mary International City GC C2 82 85 84 251 
T26 Werhnyak Darlene Northwood CC C3 86 84 81 251 
T28 Dempsey Ellen Sea Island GC C2 84 83 85 252 
T28 King Sue Fields Ferry C3 86 84 82 252 
30 Atkins Deana Trophy Club of Apalachee C2 85 82 86 253 

T31 Giambastiani Lauren Dalton G & CC C1 81 84 90 255 
T31 Butler Liz Reynolds Plantation C3 82 88 85 255 
T33 Burton Lee Sea Island GC C2 87 81 89 257 
T33 Shepard Jodie Newnan CC C3 85 88 84 257 
35 Tucker Scarlett Braelin C3 88 85 86 259 

T36 Bennett Victoria Lakeview GC C2 80 87 83 260 
T37 Johnson Maria Pine Forest CC C4 87 91 82 260 
38 Dunning Sydney Atlanta CC C3 87 90 88 265 
39 McCollister Kristie Rivermont CC C4 91 94 89 274 
40 Soles Lori Perry CC C4 88 94 94 276 
41 Seymour Caroline Healy Point CC C4 91 88 98 277 
42 Sheppard Lacey Coosa CC C4 97 92 90 279 
43 Christensen Corrie CC of Roswell C4 94 89 97 280 
44 Murdock Lisa Golf De L C4 96 96 96 288 

*Won 3 hole playoff 
DQ Fordham Tess Willow Lake CC DQ  
WD Rocker Rebecca Reynolds Plantation 96 WD 

 



Championship

Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Stackhouse Mariah Flat Creek 72 70 69 211

2nd Carter Dori Valdosta CC 69 68 74 211

3rd Keith Anna Leigh Sunset CC 70 74 74 218

Burger Emilie Chateau Elan 75 69 75 219

Coble Laura Augusta CC 72 76 73 221

Branton Kaley Cartersville CC 77 71 78 226

Fears Lacey Landings Golf Club 74 75 78 227

Johnson Abby Chateau Elan 76 77 79 232

Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Fitzgerald Abby River Pointe GC 77 82 73 232

2nd Fowler Kathryn Stonebridge G&CC 82 73 77 232

3rd Mitchell Alei Okefenokee CC 82 72 81 235

Rheney Susan Reynolds Plantation 82 77 79 238

Darnell Lauren Chattahochee GC 78 83 77 238

Griffith Michelle Highland CC 78 79 82 239

Spinucci Ginette Mystery Valley 83 78 81 242

Pictor Brenda Pinetree CC 77 84 84 245

Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Curtis Jayne Fields Ferry 75 86 80 241

2nd Poole Alicia Bears Best-Suwanee 81 82 79 242

3rd King Jen Chapel Hills 83 79 81 243

Brody Melissa The Standard Club 79 82 83 244

Elkins Leslie Towne Lake Hills 83 80 84 247

Duggan Jane Ansley GC 82 80 87 249

Giambastiani Lauren Dalton Golf & CC 81 84 90 255
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Championship

Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Barbee Carolyn Cartersville CC 83 83 79 245

2nd McElreath Mary Helen Gordon Lakes GC 85 81 81 247

3rd Riley Mary International City GC 82 85 84 251

Dempsey Ellen Sea Island Golf Club 84 83 85 252

Atkins Deana Trophy Club of Apalachee 85 82 86 253

Burton Lee Sea Island Golf Club 87 81 89 257

Bennett Victoria Lakeview Golf Club 80 87 93 260

Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Davis Danielle Hampton Club 85 85 80 250

2nd Werhnyak Darlene Northwood CC 86 84 81 251

3rd King Sue Fields Ferry 86 84 82 252

Butler Liz Reynolds Plantation 82 88 85 255

Shepard Jodie Newnan CC 85 88 84 257

Tucker Scarlett Braelin 88 85 86 259

Dunning Sydney Atlanta Country Club 87 90 88 265

Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Johnson Maria Pine Forest CC 87 91 82 260

2nd McCollister Kristie Rivermont CC 91 94 89 274

3rd Soles Lori Perry CC 88 94 94 276

Seymour Caroline Healy Point CC 91 88 98 277

Sheppard Lacey Coosa CC 97 92 90 279

Christensen Corrie Country Club of Roswell 94 89 97 280

Murdock Lisa Golf De L 96 96 96 288
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Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Gann Sissi Houston Lake CC 82 84 81 247

2nd Davis Jean Houston Lake CC 81 88 86 255

3rd Carson Keri Lynn Hickory Ridge GC 81 89 85 255

Clonts Susan Mirror Lake 83 83 90 256

Woods Sue Doublegate 90 83 83 256

Ogden Sam The Lion 89 83 90 262

Dixon Ashley Bainbridge CC 83 88 92 263

Moody Sandra Gordon Lakes GC 85 87 91 263

Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Kirkland Eleanor Canongate @ Heron Bay 88 89 82 259

2nd Freeman Nancy Cherokee Town & Country Club 90 88 83 261

3rd Abraham Nancy Stonebridge G&CC 91 86 85 262

Chong-Murray Suzanne Alpharetta Athletic Club-West 93 85 88 266

Young Gwen The Woods 87 91 88 266

Lee Sandra International City GC 85 92 93 270

Drewyer Cheryl Newnan CC 87 87 100 274

Miller Nancy The Landings Club 86 92 96 274

Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st O'Neill Karen The Landings Club 88 91 84 263

2nd Carlson Jirapon Healy Point CC 89 91 84 264

3rd Doyle Sandra Dalton Golf & CC 90 89 89 268

Setliffe JoAnn Pintree CC 92 87 89 268

Norris Janet Reynolds Plantation 93 87 89 269

Revoner Bonnie Indian Hills CC 94 86 92 272

Padgett Margaret Coosa CC 90 90 97 277

Barrick Jane The Landings Club 96 85 100 281

Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Huchet Sherry Flat Creek 93 88 86 267

2nd Healy Noreen The Landings Club 94 88 87 269

3rd Marbutt June Chapel Hills 88 96 86 270

Doss Joyce Sunset Hills CC 94 91 86 271

Mitchell Pam Atlanta Country Club 87 94 92 273

Evans Marcia Dalton Golf & CC 93 94 89 276

Graham Eleanor The Landings Club 97 87 99 283

Brannin Bonnie Houston Lake CC 98 87 WD
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Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Gibson Gayle Chicopee Woods GC 92 96 84 272

2nd Long Katie Windermere 93 95 87 275

3rd Sprengel Sally The Landings Club 100 88 88 276

Law Ma Annie Pinetree CC 97 91 93 281

Coody Fran Houston Lake CC 97 93 93 283

Hefner Sandra Dalton Golf & CC 96 92 98 286

Giambastiani Candy Dalton Golf & CC 94 96 100 290

Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Pope Eileen Bentwater 96 97 89 282

2nd Barbee Mary Cartersville CC 96 95 91 282

3rd Lewis Barbara Coosa CC 96 100 97 293

Hawkins Tina Houston Lake CC 96 95 102 293

Smaha Kim The Club at River Forest 103 89 102 294

Graybeal Rhonda West Lake CC 96 99 100 295

Erwin Bobbi The Landings Club 96 98 104 298

Rank Last Name First Name Club Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total

1st Railey Ann Windermere 102 96 91 289

2nd Dent Jeanne The Landings Club 100 98 98 296

3rd Marshall Joye The Waterford 102 96 102 300

Thomas Kim Country Club of Gwinett 102 95 104 301

Allen Anne Stonebridge G&CC 96 105 103 304

Wheaton Carol The Landings Club 107 100 100 307

Boatright Dianne Jennings Mill CC 99 105 105 309
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